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Celkem legenda bonus: MR 0, MN +30, ZR +30, ZN +60

Jméno Družstvo Kateg. Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem

Celkem

+bonus

1 Hažva Jaroslav Slavoj Praha MR 419 232 1 651 651

2 Portyšová Michaela Krčma Dětenice ZN 381 186 5 567 627

3 Šístková Jarmila ČD Uzel Přerov ZN 377 183 6 560 620

4 Černý Jan Denico MN 395 194 10 589 619

5 Portyš Petr Krčma Dětenice MN 376 193 1 569 599

6 Vik Lukáš KK Jihlava MR 404 192 2 596 596

7 Koubová Květa SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZN 364 167 13 531 591

8 Slavík Roman Kovo Děčín MR 380 210 2 590 590

9 Hažva Martin SKK Hořice MR 388 200 3 588 588

10 Procházka Václav HS MN 374 176 5 550 580

11 Fejfarová Eva Kabrňáci ZN 368 150 12 518 578

12 Vesecký Standa Konstruktiva MR 385 192 4 577 577

13 Doucha Jiří SKK Náchod MR 379 197 4 576 576

14 Viková Dana Milovice ZR 380 163 6 543 573

15 Rolf Michal SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 370 202 2 572 572

16 Vystrčil Břetislav Kosmonosy MR 359 212 2 571 571

17 Klaskala Maciej 9-Amica Wronki Polski MR 364 205 2 569 569

18 Bartoníčková Nikola SK Solnice ZR 370 169 10 539 569

19 Klaskala Jakub 9-Amica Wronki Polski MR 363 205 8 568 568

20 Luščák Daniel SK Solnice MR 386 182 9 568 568

21 Votočková Tereza SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZR 377 160 6 537 567

22 Sochorová Andrea SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZR 362 174 3 536 566

23 Hažva Jaroslav KK Smiřice MR 378 186 9 564 564

24 Votočková Jana SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZR 366 168 8 534 564

25 Hažva Jaroslav st. KK Zálabák Smiřice MR 384 176 4 560 560

26 Halbsgut Richard Kozlíci MN 351 178 8 529 559

27 Šístek Petr ČD Uzel Přerov MN 383 146 9 529 559

28 Zajíček Josef Spol Team MN 368 160 17 528 558

29 Nosek Martin SK Solnice MR 356 201 8 557 557

30 Exner Filip Loko Ústí n/L MR 377 179 4 556 556

31 Mejzlík Jaroslav Prales JC MN 363 162 13 525 555

32 Kamenický Martin KK Zálabák Smiřice MR 360 194 4 554 554

33 Majerčík Ondřej Kosmonosy MR 368 186 6 554 554

34 Janďourek Jiří Prales JC MN 357 151 16 508 538

35 Maršík Martin SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 353 184 7 537 537

36 Holý Aleš Prales JC MN 354 153 14 507 537

37 Lehocká Silvia SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZN 371 105 22 476 536

38 Danišová Monika Septik ZN 332 143 11 475 535

39 Radovan Duhai Kuželky Aš MR 374 159 11 533 533

40 Doucha Tomáš SKK Náchod MR 366 165 4 531 531

41 Langr Jakub Kozlíci MN 342 159 11 501 531

42 Zívr Ladislav HK Borek MN 313 187 4 500 530

43 Luštinec Vladimír HS MN 352 148 9 500 530

44 Vích Miloš VOS Jičín MN 359 138 14 497 527

45 Matějíček Martin KK Zálabák Smiřice MR 352 173 3 525 525

46 Hofman Patrik Meteor Praha MN 393 98 29 491 521

47 Šulc Milan HS MN 335 154 12 489 519

48 Jínová Oksana Septik ZN 332 127 19 459 519

49 Radek Duhai Kuželky Aš MR 351 167 4 518 518

50 Šostý Miroslav Meteor Praha MR 369 149 11 518 518
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51 Vik Slávek Milovice MR 371 146 12 517 517

52 Babáková Jana Kabrňáci ZN 340 112 16 452 512

53 Hrubý Tomáš SK Solnice MR 347 163 5 510 510

54 Luštinec Vladimír HS MN 341 132 13 473 503

55 Prokop Miloš VOS Jičín MN 350 122 12 472 502

56 Soukup Luděk KK Smiřice MR 344 156 6 500 500

57 Kebus Petr Prales JC MN 345 125 12 470 500

58 Zimmerhakl Pavel Kosmonosy MR 318 181 7 499 499

59 Krupková Věra Kabrňáci ZN 311 127 18 438 498

60 Pozner Jan Meteor Praha MR 346 150 8 496 496

61 Bauer Jiří HS MN 339 127 14 466 496

62 Zapletal Jan SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 338 157 11 495 495

63 Herbrych Petr VOS Jičín MN 338 126 19 464 494

64 Prýmek Lukáš Prales JC MN 343 120 13 463 493

65 Řehoř Jiří Kosmonosy MR 353 139 17 492 492

66 Prýmek Lukáš Prales JC MN 341 120 19 461 491

67 Stryhal Jiří VOS Jičín MN 329 129 18 458 488

68 Rulcová Jana Denico ZN 310 117 20 427 487

69 Duczynská Jitka Pohodáři ZN 275 151 16 426 486

70 Seidl Milan KK Smiřice MR 341 134 16 475 475

71 Vesecká Petra Konstruktiva ZR 326 112 21 438 468

72 Pírek Tomáš Kozlíci MN 333 104 29 437 467

73 Maršík Matěj ml. SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 344 121 16 465 465

74 Sehnal Roman HK Borek MN 334 96 22 430 460

75 Pour Matěj SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 317 140 19 457 457

76 Markovičová Hana Pohodáři ZN 291 103 30 394 454

77 Rolf Jakub SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 314 133 20 447 447

78 Louma Tomáš Spol Team MN 319 95 22 414 444

79 Vogeltanzová Eva Kabrňáci MN 300 110 18 410 440

80 Špičák David Kozlíci MN 305 103 27 408 438

81 Kopáčová Jarmila SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZN 286 84 23 370 430

82 Vanická Gabriela Denico ZN 267 91 32 358 418

83 Sidlová Milena KK Smiřice ZR 279 103 21 382 412

84 Vohnoutová Kristýna Spol Team ZN 210 97 35 307 367

85 Kameníková Lenka Pohodáři ZN 221 78 43 299 359

86 Němcová Petra Pohodáři ZN 218 52 43 270 330

87 Baláž Marcel Denico MN 219 80 43 299 329

88 Tempelová Petra Spol Team ZN 183 71 48 254 314
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Jméno Družstvo Kateg. Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem

1 Hažva Jaroslav Slavoj Praha MR 419 232 1 651

2 Vik Lukáš KK Jihlava MR 404 192 2 596

3 Slavík Roman Kovo Děčín MR 380 210 2 590

4 Černý Jan Denico MN 395 194 10 589

5 Hažva Martin SKK Hořice MR 388 200 3 588

6 Vesecký Standa Konstruktiva MR 385 192 4 577

7 Doucha Jiří SKK Náchod MR 379 197 4 576

8 Rolf Michal SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 370 202 2 572

9 Vystrčil Břetislav Kosmonosy MR 359 212 2 571

10 Klaskala Maciej 9-Amica Wronki Polski MR 364 205 2 569

11 Portyš Petr Krčma Dětenice MN 376 193 1 569

12 Klaskala Jakub 9-Amica Wronki Polski MR 363 205 8 568

13 Luščák Daniel SK Solnice MR 386 182 9 568

14 Hažva Jaroslav KK Smiřice MR 378 186 9 564

15 Hažva Jaroslav st. KK Zálabák Smiřice MR 384 176 4 560

16 Nosek Martin SK Solnice MR 356 201 8 557

17 Exner Filip Loko Ústí n/L MR 377 179 4 556

18 Kamenický Martin KK Zálabák Smiřice MR 360 194 4 554

19 Majerčík Ondřej Kosmonosy MR 368 186 6 554

20 Procházka Václav HS MN 374 176 5 550

21 Maršík Martin SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 353 184 7 537

22 Radovan Duhai Kuželky Aš MR 374 159 11 533

23 Doucha Tomáš SKK Náchod MR 366 165 4 531

24 Halbsgut Richard Kozlíci MN 351 178 8 529

25 Šístek Petr ČD Uzel Přerov MN 383 146 9 529

26 Zajíček Josef Spol Team MN 368 160 17 528

27 Matějíček Martin KK Zálabák Smiřice MR 352 173 3 525

28 Mejzlík Jaroslav Prales JC MN 363 162 13 525

29 Radek Duhai Kuželky Aš MR 351 167 4 518

30 Šostý Miroslav Meteor Praha MR 369 149 11 518

31 Vik Slávek Milovice MR 371 146 12 517

32 Hrubý Tomáš SK Solnice MR 347 163 5 510

33 Janďourek Jiří Prales JC MN 357 151 16 508

34 Holý Aleš Prales JC MN 354 153 14 507

35 Langr Jakub Kozlíci MN 342 159 11 501

36 Zívr Ladislav HK Borek MN 313 187 4 500

37 Soukup Luděk KK Smiřice MR 344 156 6 500

38 Luštinec Vladimír HS MN 352 148 9 500

39 Zimmerhakl Pavel Kosmonosy MR 318 181 7 499

40 Vích Miloš VOS Jičín MN 359 138 14 497

41 Pozner Jan Meteor Praha MR 346 150 8 496

42 Zapletal Jan SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 338 157 11 495

43 Řehoř Jiří Kosmonosy MR 353 139 17 492

44 Hofman Patrik Meteor Praha MN 393 98 29 491

45 Šulc Milan HS MN 335 154 12 489

46 Seidl Milan KK Smiřice MR 341 134 16 475

47 Luštinec Vladimír HS MN 341 132 13 473

48 Prokop Miloš VOS Jičín MN 350 122 12 472

49 Kebus Petr Prales JC MN 345 125 12 470

50 Bauer Jiří HS MN 339 127 14 466

51 Maršík Matěj ml. SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 344 121 16 465
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52 Herbrych Petr VOS Jičín MN 338 126 19 464

53 Prýmek Lukáš Prales JC MN 343 120 13 463

54 Prýmek Lukáš Prales JC MN 341 120 19 461

55 Stryhal Jiří VOS Jičín MN 329 129 18 458

56 Pour Matěj SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 317 140 19 457

57 Rolf Jakub SKK Spartak Vrchlabí MR 314 133 20 447

58 Pírek Tomáš Kozlíci MN 333 104 29 437

59 Sehnal Roman HK Borek MN 334 96 22 430

60 Louma Tomáš Spol Team MN 319 95 22 414

61 Vogeltanzová Eva Kabrňáci MN 300 110 18 410

62 Špičák David Kozlíci MN 305 103 27 408

63 Baláž Marcel Denico MN 219 80 43 299
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ženy

Jméno Družstvo Kateg. Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem

1 Portyšová Michaela Krčma Dětenice ZN 381 186 5 567

2 Šístková Jarmila ČD Uzel Přerov ZN 377 183 6 560

3 Viková Dana Milovice ZR 380 163 6 543

4 Bartoníčková Nikola SK Solnice ZR 370 169 10 539

5 Votočková Tereza SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZR 377 160 6 537

6 Sochorová Andrea SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZR 362 174 3 536

7 Votočková Jana SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZR 366 168 8 534

8 Koubová Květa SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZN 364 167 13 531

9 Fejfarová Eva Kabrňáci ZN 368 150 12 518

10 Lehocká Silvia SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZN 371 105 22 476

11 Danišová Monika Septik ZN 332 143 11 475

12 Jínová Oksana Septik ZN 332 127 19 459

13 Babáková Jana Kabrňáci ZN 340 112 16 452

14 Krupková Věra Kabrňáci ZN 311 127 18 438

15 Vesecká Petra Konstruktiva ZR 326 112 21 438

16 Rulcová Jana Denico ZN 310 117 20 427

17 Duczynská Jitka Pohodáři ZN 275 151 16 426

18 Markovičová Hana Pohodáři ZN 291 103 30 394

19 Sidlová Milena KK Smiřice ZR 279 103 21 382

20 Kopáčová Jarmila SKK Spartak Vrchlabí ZN 286 84 23 370

21 Vanická Gabriela Denico ZN 267 91 32 358

22 Vohnoutová Kristýna Spol Team ZN 210 97 35 307

23 Kameníková Lenka Pohodáři ZN 221 78 43 299

24 Němcová Petra Pohodáři ZN 218 52 43 270

25 Tempelová Petra Spol Team ZN 183 71 48 254
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